Run Report with Stop Info

BUS #: 632

Run Description: FY15 PRICE SMR

Route ID: 164

Stop Time  Description
08:12 AM WESTMEATH DR SW,30310 & EMERALD AVE SW,30310
08:15 AM WESTWOOD AVE SW,30310 & WILLARD AVE SW,30310
08:18 AM HOLDERNESS ST SW,30310 & OAK ST SW,30310
08:20 AM PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & HOWELL PL SW,30310
08:22 AM JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD SW,30310 & OAK ST SW,30310
08:25 AM BROWN MIDDLE 1061 BEECHER ST SW,30310
08:26 AM JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD SW,30310 & WHITE ST SW,30310
08:28 AM ALLENE AVE SW,30310 & BONNIE BRAE AVE SW,30310
08:33 AM SYLVAN 1090 WINDSOR ST SW,30310
08:36 AM HAYGOOD AVE SE,30315 & LIMAN AVE SE,30315
08:37 AM HAYGOOD AVE SE,30315 & MARTIN ST SE,30315
08:39 AM HILL ST SE,30315 & FARRINGTON AVE SE,30315
08:45 AM SCHOOL: PRICE MIDDLE

0.00 Page



632

BUS #:
Run Description: FY15 FROM PRICE SMR
Route ID: 164
Stop Time  Description
02:00 PM SCHOOL: PRICE MIDDLE
02:06 PM HILL ST SE,30315 & FARRINGTON AVE SE,30315
02:07 PM HAYGOOD AVE SE,30315 & MARTIN ST SE,30315
02:08 PM HAYGOOD AVE SE,30315 & LIMAN AVE SE,30315
02:11 PM SYLVAN 1090 WINDSOR ST SW,30310
02:16 PM ALLENE AVE SW,30310 & BONNIE BRAE AVE SW,30310
02:18 PM JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD SW,30310 & WHITE ST SW,30310
02:19 PM BROWN MIDDLE 1061 BEECHER ST SW,30310
02:22 PM JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD SW,30310 & OAK ST SW,30310
02:24 PM PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & HOWELL PL SW,30310
02:26 PM HOLDERNESS ST SW,30310 & OAK ST SW,30310
02:29 PM WESTWOOD AVE SW,30310 & WILLARD AVE SW,30310
02:32 PM WESTMEATH DR SW,30310 & EMERALD AVE SW,30310
0.00 Page



